
NOVEMBER 29 

- 

DECEMBER 15 

2024 

A thrilling interpretation of the well-known 

holiday classic, ‘Twas the Night 

Before…, as only Cirque du Soleil could 

conjure it. This joyful show about the 

virtues of generosity and friendship 

promises to leave a lasting impression on 

families this holiday season. ‘Twas the 

Night Before…, Cirque du Soleil’s first-

ever holiday production, is a whirlwind of 

love, holiday cheer, riotous fun, and 

adorably endearing characters that will 

establish a new tradition for families to 

treasure.  



Date Time Cat. 

Fri, November 29 4:00 PM A 

Fri, November 29 8:00 PM A 

Sat, November 30 12:00 PM A 

Sat, November 30 4:00 PM A 

Sat, November 30 8:00 PM A 

Sun, December 1 1:00 PM A 

Sun, December 1 5:00 PM A 

Tue, December 3 7:30 PM B 

Wed, December 4 7:30 PM B 

Thu, December 5 7:30 PM B 

Fri, December 6 8:00 PM A 

Sat, December 7 12:00 PM A 

Sat, December 7 4:00 PM A 

Sat, December 7 8:00 PM A 

Sun, December 8 1:00 PM A 

Sun, December 8 5:00 PM A 

Wed, December 11 7:30 PM B 

Thu, December 12 7:30 PM B 

Fri, December 13 8:00 PM A 

Sat, December 14 12:00 PM A 

Sat, December 14 4:00 PM A 

Sun, December 15 1:00 PM A 

Sun, December 15 5:00 PM A 

Price Level 1 Center Orchestra A-G 

Price Level 2 
Center Orchestra H-M 

Loge 

Price Level 3 Center Orchestra N-Z 

Price Level 4 

Center Orchestra AA-HH 

Side Orchestra N-Z 

1st Dress Circle 

Price Level 5 

Center Rear Orchestra JJ-RR 

Side Orchestra AA-HH 

2nd Dress Circle 

Price Level 6 Side Orchestra JJ-RR 

Price Level 7 Gallery 

Price Level 8 
Accessible Seating 

Limited View 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

A $168.00 $148.25 $133.75 $108.75 $86.75 $69.75 $45.25 $63.00 

B $138.75 $138.75 $121.50 $103.75 $81.75 $63.00 $43.25 $51.25 

Quantity 10-20 21-50 51-100 101-200 201-500+ 

Deposit $308.00 $728.00 $1549.00 $3086.00 $10253.00 


